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ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL

1 WILDLIFE COVER BODY POLYPROPYLENE

NOTES:                                    

 

1. ALL DIMENSIONS FOR REFERENCE ONLY. DISTANCE IN. [MM], FORCE LBS. [kN],

    TORQUE IN. LBS. [N.m], & WEIGHT LBS. [KG]. 

2. RATINGS:

        A.  UV RESISTANT

3. CERTIFICATIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, & STANDARDS:

        A. NA

4. SUFFIXS & VARIANT CONFIGURATION:

        A. NA

CATALOG

NUMBER

BUSHING ACCOMMODATED DIM "A" DIM "B" DIM "C" DIM "D"

NOMINAL INSULATOR

SKIRT DIAMETER (MIN.

- MAX.)

APPROX. WT.

EACH 

STANDARD

PACK

GS580

COVERS ARRESTER TO LINE CONNECTION 

(LIGHTNING ARRESTER)
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[165.1]
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[215.9]

 

4.2

[106.7]

15.8

[401.3]

FITS UPTO 6.000 

DIAMETER ARRESTER
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.400

[.18]
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